
Fill in the gaps

Earthquake by Lady Gaga

What if I were to leave you

but then you  (1)________  back in  (2)________  with me.

How could you ever let me go

How could you ever  (3)________  let me 

go

I scream  (4)________  name across the bar

I carry pictures of your

neil young

guitar guitar

though I just  (5)______________   (6)________  to 

(7)____________  you

not ever just as long as I left you

Your my baby,you

never  (8)________  it through to you

Chorus

If I  (9)________  the  (10)________  girl

and you were the  (11)________  boy

left here on this planet

If there was an earthquake

Maybe then you’d love

Maybe then you’d love me

last girl

and you were the last boy

left here on  (12)________  planet

if  (13)__________  was an earthquake

maybe then  (14)______________   (15)________  maybe 

(16)________  you’d  (17)________  me

if there was an earthquake

How could you ever let me go

How could you ever ever let me 

go

I  (18)____________  your  (19)________  across the bar

I carry  (20)________________  of your

neil young

guitar guitar

though I just can’t seem to forget you

not ever  (21)________  as long as I  (22)________  you

Your my baby,you

never made it through to you

If I were the last girl

and you were the  (23)________  boy

left  (24)________  on this planet

If there was an earthquake

Maybe then  (25)______________  love

Maybe then you’d love me

last girl

and you were the last boy

left  (26)________  on this planet

if there was an earthquake

maybe then you’d love  (27)__________  then you’d love me

if there was an earthquake

What if I were to leave you ...

Last girl

and you were the last boy

left here on this planet

If there was an earthquake

maybe then you’d love maybe then you’d love me

If there was an earthquake
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. fell

2. love

3. ever

4. your

5. can’t

6. seem

7. forget

8. made

9. were

10. last

11. last

12. this

13. there

14. you’d

15. love

16. then

17. love

18. scream

19. name

20. pictures

21. just

22. left

23. last

24. here

25. you’d

26. here

27. maybe
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